Rank Name of Foreign Bank Type
1 Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)

2 Mizuho Bank, Ltd.

3 United Overseas Bank Limited

4 BNP Paribas

5 Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
6 Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
7 State Bank of India

8 DBS Bank Ltd
9 Woori Bank

10 Land Bank of Taiwan
11 Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited

12 Bank of Taiwan

13 First Commercial Bank, Ltd.

14 Taiwan Cooperative Bank

15 Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.

16 Bank SinoPac Company Limited

17 Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.

18 E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited

19 Taiwan Business Bank

20 Cathay United Bank, Ltd.

21 Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited

22 Bank of Guam

23 Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
24 Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

25 Bank of India

26 Chong Hing Bank Limited

27 Philippine National Bank

28 KASIKORNBANK PCL

29 Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
30 Standard Chartered Bank

31 Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)

Selected Financial Information - California Offices of Foreign Banks Ranked by Total Assets

as of June 30, 2014
(Amounts Rounded to Nearest Thousand $)

Location of
Primary Office Country
Los Angeles Japan
Los Angeles Japan
Los Angeles Singapore
San Francisco France
Los Angeles Israel

Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Retail Branch

Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Depositary Agency Los Angeles India
Depositary Agency Los Angeles Singapore
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Korea
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch San Francisco Hongkong
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Limited Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Wholesale Branch City of Industry Taiwan
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Depositary Agency Los Angeles Taiwan
Depositary Agency Los Angeles Singapore
Retail Branch San Francisco Guam
Limited Branch Los Angeles Taiwan
Depositary Agency Los Angeles Thailand
Depositary Agency San Francisco India
Wholesale Branch San Francisco Hongkong
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Philippines
Nondepositary Agency Los Angeles Thailand
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Japan
Wholesale Branch San Francisco United Kingdom
Wholesale Branch Los Angeles Japan

Total

Loans
7,234,556
6,726,711
1,881,576
555,539
161,407
743,824
689,109
1,053,362
344,485
636,211
844,442
333,616
477,482
405,284
470,026
479,287
392,370
375,282
328,784
201,171
357,148
220,376
193,758
191,524
122,475
72,391
6,709

Total Assets
7,271,912
6,819,379
1,890,812
1,719,676
1,400,648
1,386,901
1,329,683
1,080,335

972,106
871,464
860,409
753,023
672,527
507,930
507,301
500,820
466,871
402,058
366,013
359,923
359,498
227,956
200,606
198,213
126,524
83,617
33,594
15,993
3,000
2,543
2,000

Total
Deposits

1,989,730
1,756,581
68,268
1,678,500
336,386
1,035,266

766,511
805,188
698,977
498,198
594,955
447,633
327,568
108,678
414,688
376,407
15,142
168,936
1,881
4,246
56,677
129,326
24
3,993
6,144
33,469
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